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Overall Results for LONG BARRELLED REVOLVER division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

22 PETER MATTHEWS
46 GARETH BIDDLE
11 MIKE HARVEY
23 STEVE DENTON
70 DAVID ASHCROFT
52 CHRIS JONES

Major 950.16 100.00
Major 880.55 92.67
Major 751.74 79.12
Major 747 .44 78.66
Major 709.79 74.70
Major 570.88 60.08
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Stage Results for LONG BARRELLED REVOLVER division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 46 GARETH BIDDLE R 23 0 6 1 0 59.61 150.00
2 22 PETER MATTHEWS R 22 0 8 0 0 62.19 144.79
3 11 MIKE HARVEY R 25 0 4 1 0 71.54 126.75
4 23 STEVE DENTON R 21 0] 8 1 0 74.22 118.76
5 52 CHRIS JONES R 25 0 5 0 0 88.00 104 .49
6 70 DAVID ASHCROFT R 25 0] 3 0 20 86.48 85.79

Stage No. 2 "B"

Stage factored to 180 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 22 PETER MATTHEWS R 29 0] 7 0 0 76.25 180.00
2 46 GARETH BIDDLE R 24 0 12 0 0 74 .94 177.85
3 23 STEVE DENTON R 25 0 11 0 0 87.20 153.75
4 70 DAVID ASHCROFT R 34 0 2 0 0 96.94 145.67
5 11 MIKE HARVEY R 14 0] 18 3 10 94 .92 115.34
6 52 CHRIS JONES R 20 0 13 2 10 142 .18 81.46
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Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring
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Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring
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Overall Results for STANDARD LONG BARRELLED PISTOL division

Grade
Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %

7 JON AXE

57 JAMES HARRIS
56 RICHARD CLIFTON
36 ADRIAAN BASTON
69 SHAUN TWOMEY
33 STEVE COX

6 KEVIN DAWES

68 STEVE LEE

Major 934.17 100.00
Major 742.34 79.47
Major 651.46 69.74
Major 629.12 67.35
Major 623.34 66.73
Major 551.57 59.04
Major 537.67 57.56
Major 293.34 31.40
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Stage Results for STANDARD LONG BARRELLED PISTOL division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 16 0 11 2 10 31.80 150.00
2 7 JON AXE S 18 0 10 2 0 37.20 145.61
3 57 JAMES HARRIS S 18 0 11 1 0 45.09 121.92
4 6 KEVIN DAWES S 27 0 3 0 0 59.47 99.92
5 33 STEVE COX S 18 0 10 1 10 50.47 97.71
6 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 23 0 5 1 10 52.92 97.01
7 68 STEVE LEE S 22 0 8 0 0 62.26 92.19
8 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 20 0 5 3 20 60.81 70.46

Stage No. 2 "B"

Stage factored to 180 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 7 JON AXE S 20 0 10 6 0 31.98 180.00
2 57 JAMES HARRIS S 22 0 12 1 10 38.77 146.52
3 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 25 0 10 1 0 45 .53 138.90
4 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 27 0 6 2 10 54.67 105.98
5 6 KEVIN DAWES S 24 0 10 2 0 60.14 103.27
6 33 STEVE COX S 12 0 15 6 30 40.33 95.78
7 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 9 0 9 13 50 34.68 62.24
8 68 STEVE LEE S 5 0 11 1 190 56.24 0.00
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Stage No. 6 "E
Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 8 0 4 0 0 10.21 60.00
2 57 JAMES HARRIS S 9 0 3 0 0 11.63 53.61
3 7 JON AXE S 8 0 3 1 10 10.97 43.87
4 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 10 0 2 0 0 15.16 41.85
5 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 2 0 7 3 0 13.78 34.92
6 33 STEVE COX S 6 0 5 1 0 20.16 28.21
7 6 KEVIN DAWES S 7 0 4 1 0 27.32 21.22
8 68 STEVE LEE S 3 0 7 1 20 22 .20 12.31

Stage No. 7 Ch

Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 57 JAMES HARRIS S 10 O 2 0 0 9.30 60.00
2 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 6 0 3 3 0 8.63 53.51
3 6 KEVIN DAWES S 9 0 3 0 0 10.50 52.22
4 7 JON AXE S 6 0 4 1 10 7.26 50.35
5 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 9 0 2 0 10 12.67 32.65
6 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 6 0 6 0 0 19.13 27.15
7 68 STEVE LEE S 5 0 6 1 0 23.75 20.65
8 33 STEVE COX S 5 0 4 1 20 11.86 18.65

Stage No. 8 "R

Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 7 JON AXE S 3 0 5 2 10 8.76 55.00
2 33 STEVE COX S 4 0 7 0 0 18.03 44 .22
3 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 5 0 4 1 10 17.00 32.25
4 57 JAMES HARRIS S 5 0 3 1 20 14.69 21.48
5 68 STEVE LEE S 5 0 5 1 0 37.52 20.81
6 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 2 0 4 3 20 13.39 14.88
7 6 KEVIN DAWES S 3 0 3 1 40 9.30 0.00
8 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 4 0 2 1 40 12.86 0.00
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Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring
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Overall Results for OPEN LONG BARRELLED PISTOL division
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Stage factored to 180 points; Comstock scoring
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NFRPOOWROFRPRFRPRORPRFRPORFRLPWOER

Pen

o

NOOBOI—‘OOOI—‘OOOOOOO

Time

37.
.26
50.
.44
51.
55.
67.
58.
56.
70.
62.
85.
90.
83.
72.
80.
69.

41

47

[
OCO~NOWOWO~NON U

S
R oON

N B
~N~Nowo

12

62

29
96
61
30
76
84
53
27
81
02
24
31
61

.58
.08
-82
.56
-48
.59
.92
.46
-45
-90
.76
.00
.80
.94
-43
.93
.04

Score

170

148.
-00
119.
.01
-49
93.
93.
89.
.32
74 .
-49
70.
.43
69.
64.
64.

123

114
104

84

74

70

-00

86
71
95
80
68
67
87
88

95
66

Score

50

27

-00
43.
39.
37.
36.
33.
30.
30.
29.
-49
25.
23.
21.
20.
16.
14.
11.

25
91
80
91
27
51
10
95

59
81
91
52
81
30
59



Stage No. 6
Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

Stage No. 7
Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoOoO~NOOUR~WNPE

No.

38
65

4
66
74

2
45
15
67
16
17
53
32

1
19
37
18

No.

65

4
74
38
15

1
53
17
66

2
16
45
37
18
32
19
67

IIFII

Name

MIKE DARBY
CHRIS EDWARDS
MARK SIENESI
GREG DIXON-SMITH
BEN DUCKER
EDWARD BAKER
SIMON JONES
GRAHAM CRESDEE
DAVID ASHCROFT
DIANA CRESDEE
NIGEL WILLIAMS
ROB COPOLONGO
MIKE CHINERY
FRASER KERR
MATTHEW HARRIS
MARK HARRIS
KEVIN HARRIS

IIGII

Name

CHRIS EDWARDS
MARK SIENESI
BEN DUCKER
MIKE DARBY
GRAHAM CRESDEE
FRASER KERR
ROB COPOLONGO
NIGEL WILLIAMS
GREG DIXON-SMITH
EDWARD BAKER
DIANA CRESDEE
SIMON JONES
MARK HARRIS
KEVIN HARRIS
MIKE CHINERY
MATTHEW HARRIS
DAVID ASHCROFT

Div

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

>

GQUuoTO~NO~NOP,PROOOERLOENN A

POOOO~NOPPONUTORLRADMNOR

(@)

(@)

o

o

o

B

[eoNeooNooNoNoololololoNoloNeNe)

B

[eoNolooooNoololololoNoloNeNe)

C

POUOWWOORARNWWNAEANNEO

C

P WOWWNWOAONOOUNNOOOGIWN

w)

OO WOOOFRPROFRPNOOOONWN

D

OOOPR,ROONRFRPRONRPFPONNORLRO

Pen

oNolooolololooNoNe)

217
.09
.78
.03
.12
.70
.46
.02
-30
.26
231
.54
.03
.40
.26
-93
.40

-69
.66
.94
.61
.07
.29
.70
.64
.94
.88
.28
.45
.26
.43
-16
.16
-39

Score

60

45

37

33

28

19

16.
15.
.23
.00

-00
50.
48.
.45
43.
37.
.42
36.
.37
33.
.03
19.
.34

41
56

58
72

69

13

71

32
85

Score

60

36

33

21

-00
50.
49.
44 .
42.
39.
.08
34.
-09
31.
30.
28.
26.
.28
18.
17.
11.

25
74
90
85
23

84

13
21
88
21

72
84
84



Stage No. 8
Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

Stage No. 9

No.

17
38

1

4
66
74
65
15
53
67
19
18
37
45
32

2
16

IIHII

Name

NIGEL WILLIAMS
MIKE DARBY
FRASER KERR
MARK SIENESI

GREG DIXON-SMITH

BEN DUCKER
CHRI1S EDWARDS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
ROB COPOLONGO
DAVID ASHCROFT
MATTHEW HARRIS
KEVIN HARRIS
MARK HARRIS
SIMON JONES
MIKE CHINERY
EDWARD BAKER
DIANA CRESDEE

Div

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

>

AUIORODWOOOUINDMOOGIUIN

B

[eoNeooNooNoNoololololoNoloNeNe)

C

NNNARPRAROWCWONPMPOONRMADMOOO

w)

NNWFENWFEPNNORFRPNEFEPEPNW

Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoOoO~NOOUR~WNPE

No.

4
38
66
65
15
37
74
32
53

1
19
45

2
17
16
67
18

Name

MARK SIENESI
MIKE DARBY

GREG DIXON-SMITH

CHRIS EDWARDS
GRAHAM CRESDEE
MARK HARRIS
BEN DUCKER
MIKE CHINERY
ROB COPOLONGO
FRASER KERR
MATTHEW HARRIS
SIMON JONES
EDWARD BAKER
NIGEL WILLIAMS
DIANA CRESDEE
DAVID ASHCROFT
KEVIN HARRIS

Div

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe)

A

23
20
19
17
13
14
9

25
11
18
11
15
16
14
5

19
7

B

[eoNolooooNoololololoNoloNeNe)

C

7
7
10
10
16
10
14
3
13
7
15
9
9
12
16
6
9

D

NFPOOWWWNUIUIIOURMERLNEDNO

Pen

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
20
20

20
30

Pen

10

10

20
20
20
10
30
10
30
20
40
30
40
120

12.
-39
10.
11.
10.
11.
18.
20.
15.
19.
26.
21.
14.
.75
39.
23.
18.

14

29.
.51
31.
34.
42.
32.
32.
53.
50.
.45
66.
52.
.44
48.
53.
.41
57.

27

49

61

91

72

18
01
98
51
07
78
92
23
91
79
57

86
30
70

81

29
96
77
71
80
00
57

61
28

47
92

14

Score

55

49

44

42.
38.
32.
30.
26.
19.
18.
18.
18.
16.
-09
.62

11

-00
50.
-30
45.
.32

75

58

28
71
93
57
89
21
84
78
55
78

Score

150

106

69

52

50

-00
138.
136.
.43
95.
93.
86.
.02
66.
58.
52.
.03
51.
.31
41.
27.
.00

67
90

77
68
75

16
17
10
91

17
70



Pos No.

OCooO~NOOR~WNE

40
73
48
61
26
58
72
30
24
49

27
55
34
71
54
50
25
10
63
39
14
44
13
31
20
47
12
21
41
43
35
42
59

60
28
64
29
51

Overall Results for

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
GRAHAM MASON
JOSH HICKS
CHRIS GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS EDWARDS
NIGEL THORNELL
BEN DUCKER
DAVE BARBARA
ANDY KENWOOD
RHYS GAMLIN
KERRY ELLIS
RICHARD DARE
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SIMON PAGE
KIRA SMITH
CLIVE GAMLIN
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
STEVE SULLIVAN
SHAUN TWOMEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
ROB COPOLONGO
JOHN HARVEY
CHRIS McCOLL
KEVIN DAWES
MARK ROBINSON
ALISON HARVEY
MATTHEW WARNE
GARETH BIDDLE
MAX HOSKINS
JIM DARE

KEVIN LUMLEY
SIMON JONES
SCOTT DALEY
ANTHONY DICKY
BOB HALE

NICK CHILAKOV
GEORGIA HALE
PETER WILLIS

Div MemNo Cal

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

[eNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNolooloNoNoNoNoloNoloNoNooNoloNoloNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNa]

Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major

.22 RIFLE

Score

969.
854.
807.
780.
769.
747 .
740.
688.
666 .
663.
632.
611.
597.
572.
555.
548.
543.
540.
528.
528.
526.
523.
507.
.41
501.
.40
496.
490.
241
473.
439.
398.
383.
367.
341.
341.
333.
330.
296.
167.

507

497

487

91
87
26
47
65
63
41
10
26
37
71
97
74
51
95
21
29
07
79
15
92
86
78

07

17
09

14
73
92
06
53
53
53
17
28
74
22

division

Grade
%

100.00
88.14
83.23
80.47
79.35
77.08
76.34
70.94
68.69
68.40
65.23
63.10
61.63
59.03
57.32
56.52
56.01
55.68
54 .52
54 .45
54 .33
54.01
52.35
52.32
51.66
51.28
51.16
50.53
50.25
48.78
45_.34
41.13
39.49
37.89
35.21
35.21
34.35
34.05
30.59
17.24



Stage Results for .22 RIFLE division

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 48 GRAHAM MASON 22 21 0 8 1 0 27.79 150.00
2 26 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 18 0 11 1 0 29.09 140.20
3 40 JON AXE 22 17 0 12 1 0 28.99 139.65
4 72 CHRIS EDWARDS 22 18 0 10 2 0 31.01 129.58
5 61 JOSH HICKS 22 18 0 10 2 0 31.49 127.61
6 49 DAVE BARBARA 22 16 0 12 2 0 31.35 126.27
7 73 MARK SIENESI 22 17 0 10 2 10 29.49 121.01
8 25 CLIVE GAMLIN 22 20 0 8 2 0 34.77 117.30
9 30 NIGEL THORNELL 22 24 0 5 1 0 36.90 115.40

10 34 RICHARD DARE 22 19 0 11 0 0 37.10 112.35
11 13 JOHN HARVEY 22 19 0 8 3 0 36.50 109.27
12 55 KERRY ELLIS 22 16 0 14 0 0 37.37 109.13
13 24 BEN DUCKER 22 16 0 13 1 0 36.96 108.72
14 10 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 15 0 15 0 0 37.29 108.56
15 54 SIMON PAGE 22 14 0 16 0 0 37.40 107.44
16 27 RHYS GAMLIN 22 16 0 11 3 0 36.62 106.46
17 12 ALISON HARVEY 22 23 0 6 1 0 40.80 103.63
18 8 ANDY KENWOOD 22 28 0 2 0 0 44 47 99.80
19 31 CHRIS McCOLL 22 14 0 15 1 0 40.47 97.81
20 43 MAX HOSKINS 22 27 0 3 0 0 47 .57 92.67
21 50 KIRA SMITH 22 12 0 13 5 0 40.21 90.98
22 14 MARTIN MORRISSEY 22 29 0 1 0 0 49 .53 90.21
23 20 KEVIN DAWES 22 21 0 9 0 0 47 .22 89.54
24 35 JIM DARE 22 19 0 10 1 0 46.25 88.83
25 63 STEVE SULLIVAN 22 17 0 12 1 0 45.72 88.55
26 59 SIMON JONES 22 19 0 10 1 0 46.47 88.41
27 58 NICK TOWNDROW 22 12 0 13 2 30 29.22 88.26
28 41 GARETH BIDDLE 22 22 0 7 1 0 50.93 82.43
29 21 MATTHEW WARNE 22 26 0 4 0 0 53.98 81.11
30 39 SHAUN TWOMEY 22 26 0 4 0 0 54 .27 80.67
31 47 MARK ROBINSON 22 26 0 4 0 0 54.72 80.01
32 60 ANTHONY DICKY 22 22 0 8 0 0 53.43 79.70
33 44 ROB COPOLONGO 22 27 0 3 0 0 57.57 76.57
34 71 GREG DIXON-SMITH 22 27 0 2 1 0 57.69 75.37
35 64 NICK CHILAKOV 22 18 0 12 0 0 56.16 73.69
36 42 KEVIN LUMLEY 22 28 0 2 0 0 65.68 67.57
37 28 BOB HALE 22 17 0 10 2 10 54.74 65.19
38 29 GEORGIA HALE 22 14 0 15 1 0 85.70 46.19
39 3 SCOTT DALEY 22 7 0 9 11 30 54 .09 34.92
40 51 PETER WILLIS 22 25 0 5 0 0 153.68 28.29



Stage No. 2 "B
Stage factored to 180 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

40
48
58
26
24
72
73
61
55
49
71
34
25
54
27
30
44
39
14
21
31
63
50
41
12
20

8
10
35
47

3
42
13
64
59
28
43
29
60
51

Name

JON AXE

GRAHAM MASON
NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS GAMLIN
BEN DUCKER
CHRIS EDWARDS
MARK SIENESI
JOSH HICKS
KERRY ELLIS
DAVE BARBARA
GREG DIXON-SMITH
RICHARD DARE
CLIVE GAMLIN
SIMON PAGE
RHYS GAMLIN
NIGEL THORNELL
ROB COPOLONGO
SHAUN TWOMEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
MATTHEW WARNE
CHRIS McCOLL
STEVE SULLIVAN
KIRA SMITH
GARETH BIDDLE
ALISON HARVEY
KEVIN DAWES
ANDY KENWOOD
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
JIM DARE

MARK ROBINSON
SCOTT DALEY
KEVIN LUMLEY
JOHN HARVEY
NICK CHILAKOV
SIMON JONES
BOB HALE

MAX HOSKINS
GEORGIA HALE
ANTHONY DICKY
PETER WILLIS

Div A

22 20
22 19
22 26
22 20
22 21
22 19
22 18
22 21
22 19
22 25
22 28
22 18
22 21
22 20
22 9

22 24
22 30
22 28
22 31
22 28
22 18
22 15
22 10
22 31
22 16
22 28
22 21
22 21
22 18
22 22
22 12
22 19
22 19
22 24
22 19
22 19
22 25
22 22
22 18
22 30

B

[eNeooooloooolooNooNoooolololoooNoojoojlooooNolololololoNoNoNoNe]

C

15
14
10
13
15
13
16
14
17
11
8

17
13
14
22
10
6

8

5

7

16
16
19
5

15
-

15
13
16
7

16
14
12
12
14
9

9

12
14
6

D

ORNNUIUINOWROWNRPFPORPRUIONUINFPOOORLRUINNPFPOOORNAOWOWE

Pen

el Jelooloolooloojoo) JolojolojojloloolololoNoNoNeNe]

Time

25.
.70
-40
29.
30.
29.
30.
33.
33.
34.
.47
35.
35.
35.
32.
35.
45.
45.
47 .
46.
43.
41.
39.
49.
-43
49.
.43
45.
48.
33.
46.
49.
51.
67.
60.
46.
69.
69.
78.
135.

27
30

37

43

50

12

25
72
09
77
31
38
69

37
60
75
83
31
69
25
26
12
53
06
80
77

70

56
78
99
94
22
04
89
58
65
81
70
53
72

Score

180

156

143

124

106
103
102
101

101.
98.
98.

-40

.47

.32

96
95
91

91.
.40
.40
83.
75.
70.
.06
66.
.41

90
85

69

66

65.
64.
.73
35.

54

-00
158.
.08
150.
149.
148.
.31
136.
136.
135.
128.
126.
126.
.91
121.
120.
106.
.09
.35
.88
-30

19

76
91
71

58
29
97
12
25
22

57

14
29

28
17
14

28

24
42
54
80

96
87

78



Stage No. 3 e
Stage factored to 130 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

40
58
26
61
48
24
25
49
34
73
13
27
55
44

8
10
71
30
31
14
50
43
63

3
47
20
28
64
29
35
72
41
39
12
21
54
60
42
59
51

Name

JON AXE

NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS GAMLIN
JOSH HICKS
GRAHAM MASON
BEN DUCKER
CLIVE GAMLIN
DAVE BARBARA
RICHARD DARE
MARK SIENESI
JOHN HARVEY
RHYS GAMLIN
KERRY ELLIS
ROB COPOLONGO
ANDY KENWOOD
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
GREG DIXON-SMITH
NIGEL THORNELL
CHRIS McCOLL
MARTIN MORRISSEY
KIRA SMITH

MAX HOSKINS
STEVE SULLIVAN
SCOTT DALEY
MARK ROBINSON
KEVIN DAWES
BOB HALE

NICK CHILAKOV
GEORGIA HALE
JIM DARE

CHRIS EDWARDS
GARETH BIDDLE
SHAUN TWOMEY
ALISON HARVEY
MATTHEW WARNE
SIMON PAGE
ANTHONY DICKY
KEVIN LUMLEY
SIMON JONES
PETER WILLIS

Div A

22 11
22 18
22 14
22 16
22 15
22 15
22 12
22 13
22 16
22 14
22 17
22 11
22 9

22 22
22 16
22 20
22 17
22 19
22 11
22 20
22 15
22 20
22 18
22 10
22 16
22 18
22 17
22 15
22 19
22 19
22 15
22 21
22 17
22 17
22 20
22 14
22 19
22 14
22 13
22 16

B

[eNeooooloooolooNooNoooolololoooNoojoojlooooNolololololoNoNoNoNe]

C

14
7
9
9
11
11
8
10
9
6
7
11
13
3

=
o

o

w

\l\l\IOOI\)\I\IU'I\IU'I\IBG)CDOOI—‘#CD@#HU'IG)U'I

D

PAOUOORAPRPNFPFORPRNORPROOFRPRWRAONMNUIUIRPFRPPRPORPWWNRPARPNOOORPRWEREE

Pen

ONOPRPOOOOO0OO0OO0O
o (@]

B
o0

o

o

o

NOERPNWORPROWOOORLROPRPLPOOOOOORLROOOO
o [eNeoNe] o o

20

Time

18.
.02
22.
.40
24.
.45
23.
23.
.42
20.
29.
24
24
33.
33.
34.
33.
31.
32.
37.
37.
40.
38.
37.
36.
42.
.45

22

23

25

28

41

45.
48.
47 .
30.
.56
42.
48.
33.
38.
53.
55.
53.
150.

50

25

21

25

13
68

60
52
11
54
65
29
09
81
70
76
81
65
88
81
07
17
77

60
90
63
27

77
12
88
21
71
83
68
22

Score

130
114

103

94

77

66

60

52
52

51

45

42.
40.
31.
12.

-00
.41
105.
105.
.02
98.
.40
87.
87.
83.
83.
82.
79.
.36
75.
75.
73.
70.
67.
.63
64.
63.
61.
61.
-36
59.
54.
53.
52.
.45
.02
51.
51.
.04
49.
.05

87
87

17

77
17
57
21
72
56

68
13
89
86
29

12
68
67
16

88
19
87
81

90
54

57

60
61
68
57



Stage No. 4 D
Stage factored to 170 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

73
26
40

8
48
61
72
58
71
30
27
50
39
47
63
54
31
49
34
24
44
20
14
43
55
13
21
10
12
41

3
25
28
60
42
35
29
59
64
51

Name
MARK SIENESI
CHRIS GAMLIN

JON AXE

ANDY KENWOOD
GRAHAM MASON
JOSH HICKS
CHRI1S EDWARDS
NICK TOWNDROW
GREG DIXON-SMITH
NIGEL THORNELL
RHYS GAMLIN
KIRA SMITH
SHAUN TWOMEY
MARK ROBINSON
STEVE SULLIVAN
SIMON PAGE
CHRIS McCOLL
DAVE BARBARA
RICHARD DARE
BEN DUCKER

ROB COPOLONGO
KEVIN DAWES
MARTIN MORRISSEY
MAX HOSKINS
KERRY ELLIS
JOHN HARVEY
MATTHEW WARNE
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
ALISON HARVEY
GARETH BIDDLE
SCOTT DALEY
CLIVE GAMLIN
BOB HALE
ANTHONY DICKY
KEVIN LUMLEY
JIM DARE
GEORGIA HALE
SIMON JONES
NICK CHILAKOV
PETER WILLIS

Div A

22 20
22 21
22 15
22 26
22 16
22 23
22 20
22 20
22 22
22 19
22 15
22 17
22 30
22 24
22 20
22 27
22 17
22 17
22 26
22 9

22 33
22 30
22 31
22 19
22 12
22 17
22 28
22 20
22 12
22 31
22 10
22 22
22 20
22 25
22 24
22 15
22 21
22 14
22 17
22 30

B

[eNeooooloooolooNooNoooolololoooNoojoojlooooNolololololoNoNoNoNe]

C

13
10
16
=

18
11
12
13
12
15
16
15
4

10
11
=

17
11
8

21
1

4

3

14
17
15
5

14
21
1

21
12
11
9

7

17
12
16
14
2

D

OOOFRPFPFPONONOOORNRPPFPOOONORMPOOWOONWOORLRNOORLNWE

Pen

o

o

OOO-POOOOBONOOOOOOOOOOOOOOHOO

20

Time

31.
33.
29.
36.
34.
37.
37.
40.
43.
45.
44 .
46.
51.
50.
49.
53.
51.
39.
55.
39.
60.
59.
60.
57.
34.
.35
67.
65.
58.
64 .
59.
.70
66.
77 .
65.
69.
82.
65.
81.
138.

57

74

25
29
64
06
46
97
53
39
76
07
60
34
83
18
32
81
85
71
16
63
60
74
90
38
56

08
77
18
22
59

06
12
08
72
20
17
63
13

Score

170

153

144

110

109.
104.
-49
101.
101.
.31
98.
96.
95.
94.
91.
89.
89.
.31

104

101

83

81.
.45
74.
.09
.96
.06
.01
68.
66.
.04
49.
46.
.46

79
74
72

72
72

65

34

-00
156.
154.
.06
152.
.45
139.
131.
124.
118.
112.
110.
.48

47
79

16

71
53
55
63
15
91

99
91

79
63

36
20
85
59
98
83
62

82

66

90
79

75
90



Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

40
73
58
26
55
72
21
27
24
49
39
48

3
31

8
61
10
63
34
71
35
54
20
59
50
12
44
43
41
29
47
28
30
14
25
60
42
51
64
13

IIEII

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS GAMLIN
KERRY ELLIS
CHRIS EDWARDS
MATTHEW WARNE
RHYS GAMLIN
BEN DUCKER
DAVE BARBARA
SHAUN TWOMEY
GRAHAM MASON
SCOTT DALEY
CHRIS McCOLL
ANDY KENWOOD
JOSH HICKS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
STEVE SULLIVAN
RICHARD DARE
GREG DIXON-SMITH
JIM DARE

SIMON PAGE
KEVIN DAWES
SIMON JONES
KIRA SMITH
ALISON HARVEY
ROB COPOLONGO
MAX HOSKINS
GARETH BIDDLE
GEORGIA HALE
MARK ROBINSON
BOB HALE

NIGEL THORNELL
MARTIN MORRISSEY
CLIVE GAMLIN
ANTHONY DICKY
KEVIN LUMLEY
PETER WILLIS
NICK CHILAKOV
JOHN HARVEY

Div

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

A
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B
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C

N~NORRPEPNNNEPENNWOWROWWENENWONWNWNOONPOUIOOOWITWWO R DM

w)

ORPOOPFRPROOCOORPNOONORPPFRPOONRPFPPFRPOFRPROWRPNNPRPOOORMOORLNOOLR

OBOISOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

B
oo

WN OO
[eoNe)

[
oo ~NoOoO~N~N~N~NOOOOOD GO0~ OIOTADMOA

e
ONNRO

PARERRR
O ~NOR A

.14
.25
-88
.73
-09
.22
.23
.32
.68
.24
-84
-49
.68
.14
.64
-30
.65
.35
.91
.88
.24
.62
.03
-69
-30
.28
.28
.94
.72
.13
.07
.51
.04
.22
.64
.76
.32
.24
.33
.05

Score

50
44
43

41
36

34

33

29

27

26

24

22

19
17

14

-00
.93
-40
41.
41.
-49
.31
35.
35.
34.
.48
33.
.05
32.
31.
29.
29.
.47
28.
-49
26.
26.
26.
.03
25.
.41
22.
.07
21.
20.
.06
.31
17.
16.
.06
13.
12.
.32
.66
.85

72
61

65
59
71

37
92
89
80
57
60
87
53
12
51
94
55
76
19
24

86
78



Stage No. 6 B

Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

40
73
48
30
72
27
61
21
24
71
50
39
10
26
41
58
34
55
31

8
47
12
14
44
43
20
60
54
13
42
59
29
51
25
64
35
49
28
63

3

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
GRAHAM MASON
NIGEL THORNELL
CHRIS EDWARDS
RHYS GAMLIN
JOSH HICKS
MATTHEW WARNE
BEN DUCKER
GREG DIXON-SMITH
KIRA SMITH
SHAUN TWOMEY
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
CHRIS GAMLIN
GARETH BIDDLE
NICK TOWNDROW
RICHARD DARE
KERRY ELLIS
CHRIS McCOLL
ANDY KENWOOD
MARK ROBINSON
ALISON HARVEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
ROB COPOLONGO
MAX HOSKINS
KEVIN DAWES
ANTHONY DICKY
SIMON PAGE
JOHN HARVEY
KEVIN LUMLEY
SIMON JONES
GEORGIA HALE
PETER WILLIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
NICK CHILAKOV
JIM DARE

DAVE BARBARA
BOB HALE

STEVE SULLIVAN
SCOTT DALEY

[eNe) (@]

(@)

=

I—‘U'IU'IOOI\JO)IS@I—‘@@O)-&@

B
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C

OPRPROPOUFRPWRERPNWOUONRFRPPRPWOWRPNNOORPRONPORARONWRARONDNWOIWOAORAND

w)

PRPPRPOWOOOOROFRPRFPNOOOOOOOOOOOORrROO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OFrOrOoOOo

Pen

o

OOOOOOOOOOOOISOOI—‘OOOI—‘OOOOOOOOOOOOO

.28
.23
-00
.48
-49
.66
.55
.69
.73
.07
11
.57
.95
-49
291
-93
.86
.52
.01
-36
-43
.93
.04
.39
.60
-69
.46
217
-30
.23
.79
.79
.38
.28
.16
.68
-19
.61
.76
-39

Score

60

36
36

28

25
23

21
21

16
15
14

-00
53.
50.
43.
42.
42.
40.
36.
.37
.08
33.
33.
32.
32.
31.
31.
30.
30.
30.
29.
28.
.01
27.
27.
26.
.30
.06
22.
.46
.03
16.
16.
.40
.35
.04
13.
12.
11.
.20
.00

97
94
64
79
73
16
50

91
14
65
34
63
22
86
39
25
71
54

79
58
26

17

98
68

75
90
58



Stage No. 7 Ch

Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

40
72
73
55
61
30
26
58
27
31
47
13
28
49
21
10
34

8
42
50
41
59
63
20
25
71
39
54
44
24

3
14
29
35
60
12
48
64
51
43

Name

JON AXE

CHRIS EDWARDS
MARK SIENESI
KERRY ELLIS
JOSH HICKS
NIGEL THORNELL
CHRIS GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
RHYS GAMLIN
CHRIS McCOLL
MARK ROBINSON
JOHN HARVEY
BOB HALE

DAVE BARBARA
MATTHEW WARNE
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
RICHARD DARE
ANDY KENWOOD
KEVIN LUMLEY
KIRA SMITH
GARETH BIDDLE
SIMON JONES
STEVE SULLIVAN
KEVIN DAWES
CLIVE GAMLIN
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SHAUN TWOMEY
SIMON PAGE

ROB COPOLONGO
BEN DUCKER
SCOTT DALEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
GEORGIA HALE
JIM DARE
ANTHONY DICKY
ALISON HARVEY
GRAHAM MASON
NICK CHILAKOV
PETER WILLIS
MAX HOSKINS

>

[eNe)

NNOENENOOBEN®OO

e el
kRO

= O

or

B
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C

PRPORMIAORARMDMRPROAORMPRPORPNDMAOCTWWOARMOAORENNOODMROONBEABRDRNNOOWON

w)

OOPFrRPOOONOORMPFRPOPFRPROONOFRPROORPROPRPROOOWOOOOR,PFPOOOOORrE

o

o

oo O

I—‘OISOOI—‘I—‘OI—‘OOOOOOPOI—‘OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

o

.87
.20
-43
.87
-88
.76
-99
.79
.94
.76
.78
.48
.46
.47
11
.33
-99
.74
.72
-99
.28
.67
.61
.63
.73
-86
-30
.28
.20
.33
.40
.59
.35
-10
.61
.94
77
.79
.53
.47

Score

60

56.
.47

55

55.
55.
.08
52.
50.
47.
.05
45.
44 .
43.
43.
42.
42.
40.
.01
39.
39.
37.
36.
.43
.44
33.
33.
33.
31.
31.
29.
25.
.26
24.
23.
22.
21.
19.
18.
.48
10.

54

47

40

36
35

24

14

-00

20

23
16

52
98
19

21
27
57
35
99
80
23

15
01
87
60

93
80
24
73
13
79
98

18
63
57
76
27
51

82



Stage No. 8 "H

Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

73
26
40
48
30
49
14
58
55
61
54
13

8
63
42
39
43
24
44
64
41
12
72
50
71
59
31
51

3
10
21
29
60
20
25
47
34
28
27
35

Name
MARK SIENESI
CHRIS GAMLIN

JON AXE

GRAHAM MASON
NIGEL THORNELL
DAVE BARBARA
MARTIN MORRISSEY
NICK TOWNDROW
KERRY ELLIS
JOSH HICKS
SIMON PAGE
JOHN HARVEY
ANDY KENWOOD
STEVE SULLIVAN
KEVIN LUMLEY
SHAUN TWOMEY
MAX HOSKINS
BEN DUCKER

ROB COPOLONGO
NICK CHILAKOV
GARETH BIDDLE
ALISON HARVEY
CHRIS EDWARDS
KIRA SMITH
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SIMON JONES
CHRIS McCOLL
PETER WILLIS
SCOTT DALEY
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
MATTHEW WARNE
GEORGIA HALE
ANTHONY DICKY
KEVIN DAWES
CLIVE GAMLIN
MARK ROBINSON
RICHARD DARE
BOB HALE

RHYS GAMLIN
JIM DARE

Div

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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.01
.58
212
.71
.35
.23
.66
.83
.66
.00
.08
.18
.07
.06
.02
91
.02
11
.20
.63
.45
.08
11
-90
-40
.02
-09
.05
.82
.43
-99
.19
-93
.69
.12
.80
-09
77
.86
.60

Score

6]}
a1

-00
.14
.47
.12
-93
.96
.10
.26
.34
-98
.72
.92
.05
.07
-69
.16
.32
.63
.67
.48
.25
.40
.58
.30
-09
.23
.69
.58
.56
.53
.10
.21
.47
.38
.78
.74
.87
-86
.68
.00
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Stage No. 9 i
Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No.

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

40
73
72
30
61
48
58
24
49

8
63
12
14
50
20
47
27
25
13
41
54
10
39
44
43
21
71
34
26
59
42
35
64
55
60

3
31
51
28
29

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
CHRIS EDWARDS
NIGEL THORNELL
JOSH HICKS
GRAHAM MASON
NICK TOWNDROW
BEN DUCKER
DAVE BARBARA
ANDY KENWOOD
STEVE SULLIVAN
ALISON HARVEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
KIRA SMITH
KEVIN DAWES
MARK ROBINSON
RHYS GAMLIN
CLIVE GAMLIN
JOHN HARVEY
GARETH BIDDLE
SIMON PAGE
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
SHAUN TWOMEY
ROB COPOLONGO
MAX HOSKINS
MATTHEW WARNE
GREG DIXON-SMITH
RICHARD DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
SIMON JONES
KEVIN LUMLEY
JIM DARE

NICK CHILAKOV
KERRY ELLIS
ANTHONY DICKY
SCOTT DALEY
CHRIS McCOLL
PETER WILLIS
BOB HALE
GEORGIA HALE

Div A

22 14
22 17
22 18
22 20
22 17
22 23
22 22
22 14
22 18
22 20
22 19
22 15
22 21
22 4

22 19
22 13
22 13
22 15
22 22
22 27
22 17
22 25
22 18
22 22
22 12
22 18
22 16
22 22
22 7

22 13
22 20
22 14
22 11
22 15
22 8

22 6

22 12
22 13
22 10
22 5

B
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C

15
13
10
9
12
7
8
15
12
9
9
12
8
17
9
8
12
11
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D
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Pen

OPRPO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O000O000O0o

150
190

Time

20.
.40
27.
28.
28.
31.
.46
33.
36.
37.
40.
.45
45.
32.
40.
24 .
46.
39.
54.
.28
50.
57.
21.
61.
53.
48.
49.
62.
31.
75.
53.
67.
61.
52.
65.
43.
39.
53.
76.
59.

25

32

38

57

82

02
58
05
86

68
76
02
65

87
52
14
82
32
26
06

72
88
98
29
14
69
90
91
63
01
83
97
79
54
31
78
51
15
23
31

Score

150
127
117

114.
113.
106.
.49
92.
88.
88.
78.
71.
71.
68.
.42
63.
62.
.07
61.
60.
60.
.45
58.
.04
48.
.64
44.
42.
42.
.05
36.
36.
.07
.36
27.
20.
11.
.34
.00
.00

103

65

62

58

54

46

40

34
28

9

-00
.61
-33

23
86
19

72
81
19
57
99
69
38

86
82

27
71
17

12
97
56
87
63
91
20

53
53
97



Pos No.

CO~NOUAWNE
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37
38
39
40

40
73
48
61
26
58
72
30
24
49

27
55
34
71
54
50
25
10
63
39
14
44
13
31
20
a7
12
21
41
43
35
42
59

60
28
64
29
51

Overall Results for .22 RIFLE division with Stage Scores

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
GRAHAM MASON
JOSH HICKS
CHRIS GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS EDWARDS
NIGEL THORNELL
BEN DUCKER
DAVE BARBARA
ANDY KENWOOD
RHYS GAMLIN
KERRY ELLIS
RICHARD DARE
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SIMON PAGE
KIRA SMITH
CLIVE GAMLIN
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
STEVE SULLIVAN
SHAUN TWOMEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
ROB COPOLONGO
JOHN HARVEY
CHRIS McCOLL
KEVIN DAWES
MARK ROBINSON
ALISON HARVEY
MATTHEW WARNE
GARETH BIDDLE
MAX HOSKINS
JIM DARE

KEVIN LUMLEY
SIMON JONES
SCOTT DALEY
ANTHONY DICKY
BOB HALE

NICK CHILAKOV
GEORGIA HALE
PETER WILLIS

Div MemNo

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

[ejeoRojojojoooNooooojooloolooNoo oo oo oloNoooNoNoloololoNoNoNo o)

Cal

Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major

Score

969.
854.
807.
780.
769.
747 .
740.
688.
666.
663.
632.
611.
597.
572.
555.
548.
543.
540.
528.
528.
526.
523.
507.
507.
501.
497.
496.
490.
487 .
473.
439.
398.
383.
367.
341.
341.
333.
330.
296.
167.

Grade
%

91 100

87
26
47
65
63
41
10
26
37
71
97
74
51
95
21
29
07
79
15
92
86
78
41
07
40
17
09
41
14
73
92
06
53
53
53
17
28
74
22

88.
83.
80.
79.
7.
76.
70.
68.
68.
65.
63.
61.
59.
57.
56.
56.
55.
54.
54.
54.
54.
52.
52.
51.
51.
51.
50.
50.
48.
45.
41.
39.
37.
35.
35.
34.
34.
30.
17.

.00
14
23
47
35
08
34
94
69
40
23
10
63
03
32
52
01
68
52
45
33
01
35
32
66
28
16
53
25
78
34
13
49
89
21
21
35
05
59
24

Stage
1

139.
121.
150.
127.
140.
88.
129.
115.
108.
126.
99.
106.
109.
112.
75.
107.
90.
117.
108.
88.
80.
90.
76.
109.
97.
89.
80.
103.
81.
82.
92.
88.
67.
88.
34.
79.
65.
73.
46.
28.

65
01
00
61
20
26
58
40
72
27
80
46
13
35
37
44
98
30
56
55
67
21
57
27
81
54
01
63
11
43
67
83
57
41
92
70
19
69
19
29

Stage
2

180.
143.
158.
136.
150.
156.
148.
120.
149.
135.
91.
121.
136.
126.
128.
124.
98.
126.
91.
101.
106.
103.
106.
70.
101.
95.
85.
96.
102.
98.
65.
90.
75.
66.
83.
54.
66.
69.
64.
35.

00
31
19
58
76
08
71
14
91
97
32
57
29
25
12
91
17
22
28
28
09
35
29
54
30
47
40
40
88
14
96
40
42
80
24
73
41
06
87
78

Stage
3

130.
83.
103.
105.
105.
114.
52.
70.
98.
87.
75.
82.
79.
87.
73.
45.
64.
94.
75.
61.
51.
66.
77.
83.
67.
59.
60.
51.
49.
51.
63.
52.
40.
31.
61.
42.
54.
53.
52.
12.

00
57
02
87
87
41
02
86
17
77
68
72
56
17
89
05
12
40
13
67
54
63
36
21
29
88
36
04
57
90
68
45
61
68
16
60
19
87
81
57

Stage
4

154.
170.
152.
144.
156.
131.
139.
118.
98.
101.
153.
112.
89.
101.
124.
104.
110.
72.
81.
104.
110.
94.
96.
89.
101.
95.
109.
79.
83.
74.
91.
66.
68.
49.
74.
72.
72.
46.
65.
34.

79
00
16
45
a7
53
71
63
36
63
06
15
83
31
55
49
91
96
82
91
48
59
20
62
79
85
99
45
31
66
98
79
90
75
09
01
06
90
04
46

Stage
5

50.
44 .
33.
29.
41.
43.
41.
17.
35.
34.
31.
35.
41.
28.
27.
26.
25.
14.
29.
29.
34.
16.
22.
2.
32.
26.
19.
24.
36.
21.
22.
26.
12.
26.
33.
13.
17.
4.
20.
5.

00
93
37
80
72
40
49
19
59
71
89
65
61
60
49
53
51
06
57
47
48
24
94
85
92
12
06
41
31
55
07
87
78
03
05
86
31
66
76
32

Stage
6

60.
53.
50.
40.
32.
31.
42.
43.
36.
12.
29.
42.
30.
30.
36.
22.
33.
15.
32.

5.
33.
27.
27.
21.
30.
25.
28.
28.
36.
31.
26.
13.
21.
16.

0.
23.
11.
14.
16.
16.

00
97
94
16
34
22
79
64
37
90
71
73
39
86
08
17
91
35
65
20
14
79
58
46
25
30
54
01
50
63
26
75
03
98
00
06
58
04
68
40

Stage
7

60.
55.
19.
55.
52.
50.
56.
54.
29.
43.
40.
47.
55.
40.
33.
31.
39.
33.
42.
36.
33.
24.
31.
44.
47.
35.
45.
21.
42.
37.
10.
23.
39.
36.
25.
22.
43.
18.
24.
14.

00
47
27
16
52
98
20
08
79
35
01
19
23
23
80
73
01
93
80
43
24
26
13
27
05
44
21
76
99
87
82
63
15
60
98
57
57
51
18
48

Stage
8

45.
55.
34.
26.
47.
28.
12.
33.
16.
31.
23.
.68
27.
.87
12.
25.
12.
.78
.53
22.
19.
29.
15.
24.
10.
.38
.74
13.
.10
14.
17.
.00
20.
11.
.56
.47
.86
15.
.21
10.

47
00
12
98
14
26
58
93
63
96
05

34

09
72
30

07
16
10
67
92
69

40

25
32

69
23

48

58

Stage
9

150.
127.
106.
113.
42.
103.
117.
114.
92.
88.
88.
62.
28.
42.
44.
60.
68.
62.
58.
78.
58.
71.
54.
61.
11.
65.
63.
71.
46.
60.
48.
36.
36.
40.
20.
27.
.00
34.
.00
.34

00
61
19
86
63
49
33
23
72
81
19
82
36
87
56
17
38
07
45
57
12
69
04
27
97
42
86
99
64
71
97
20
91
05
53
53

07



Overall Results including ALL divisions

Grade

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score %
1 40 JON AXE 22 0 Major 969.91 100.00
2 73 MARK SIENESI 22 0 Major 854.87 88.14
3 48 GRAHAM MASON 22 0 Major 807.26 83.23
4 61 JOSH HICKS 22 0 Major 780.47 80.47
5 26 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 769.65 79.35
6 58 NICK TOWNDROW 22 0 Major 747 .63 77.08
7 72 CHRIS EDWARDS 22 0 Major 740.41 76.34
8 30 NIGEL THORNELL 22 0 Major 688.10 70.94
9 38 MIKE DARBY 0 0 Major 679.47 70.05
10 24 BEN DUCKER 22 0 Major 666.26 68.69
11 49 DAVE BARBARA 22 0 Major 663.37 68.40
12 8 ANDY KENWOOD 22 0 Major 632.71 65.23
13 65 CHRIS EDWARDS 0 0 Major 621.05 64.03
14 7 JON AXE S 0 Major 619.33 63.85
15 27 RHYS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 611.97 63.10
16 4 MARK SIENESI 0 0 Major 603.87 62.26
17 55 KERRY ELLIS 22 0 Major 597.74 61.63
18 66 GREG DIXON-SMITH 0 0 Major 597.55 61.61
19 34 RICHARD DARE 22 0 Major 572.51 59.03
20 71 GREG DIXON-SMITH 22 0 Major 555.95 57.32
21 74 BEN DUCKER 0 0 Major 548.94 56.60
22 54 SIMON PAGE 22 0 Major 548.21 56.52
23 50 KIRA SMITH 22 0 Major 543.29 56.01
24 25 CLIVE GAMLIN 22 0 Major 540.07 55.68
25 10 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 0 Major 528.79 54.52
26 63 STEVE SULLIVAN 22 0 Major 528.15 54.45
27 39 SHAUN TWOMEY 22 0 Major 526.92 54.33
28 14 MARTIN MORRISSEY 22 0 Major 523.86 54.01
29 15 GRAHAM CRESDEE 0 0 Major 516.97 53.30
30 44 ROB COPOLONGO 22 0 Major 507.78 52.35
31 13 JOHN HARVEY 22 0 Major 507.41 52.32
32 31 CHRIS McCOLL 22 0 Major 501.07 51.66
33 57 JAMES HARRIS S 0 Major 498.75 51.42
34 20 KEVIN DAWES 22 0 Major 497.40 51.28
35 47 MARK ROBINSON 22 0 Major 496.17 51.16
36 12 ALISON HARVEY 22 0 Major 490.09 50.53
37 21 MATTHEW WARNE 22 0 Major 487.41 50.25
38 37 MARK HARRIS 0 0 Major 476.32 49.11
39 41 GARETH BIDDLE 22 0 Major 473.14 48.78
40 1 FRASER KERR 0 0 Major 447 .90 46.18
41 43 MAX HOSKINS 22 0 Major 439.73 45.34
42 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 0 Major 434.20 44.77
43 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 0 Major 413.24 42.61
44 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 0 Major 407.08 41.97
45 35 JIM DARE 22 0 Major 398.92 41.13
46 53 ROB COPOLONGO 0 0 Major 395.32 40.76
47 17 NIGEL WILLIAMS 0 0 Major 387.74 39.98
48 45 SIMON JONES 0 0 Major 386.72 39.87
49 42 KEVIN LUMLEY 22 0 Major 383.06 39.49
50 18 KEVIN HARRIS 0 0 Major 376.08 38.77
51 32 MIKE CHINERY 0 0 Major 371.77 38.33
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

22

59
33
46

60
16
28
19
64
67
29
23
11
70
52
68
51

EDWARD BAKER
PETER MATTHEWS
KEVIN DAWES
SIMON JONES
STEVE COX
GARETH BIDDLE
SCOTT DALEY
ANTHONY DICKY
DIANA CRESDEE
BOB HALE
MATTHEW HARRIS
NICK CHILAKOV
DAVID ASHCROFT
GEORGIA HALE
STEVE DENTON
MIKE HARVEY
DAVID ASHCROFT
CHRIS JONES
STEVE LEE
PETER WILLIS
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Major
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Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
Major
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Major
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Major
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370.
370.
370.
367.
.42
345.
341.
341.
337.
333.
331.
330.
317.
296.
293.
290.
273.
227 .
196.
167.

363

50
43
00
53

53
53
53
10
17
18
28
83
74
96
86
62
54
08
22

38.20
38.19
38.15
37.89
37.47
35.62
35.21
35.21
34.76
34.35
34.15
34.05
32.77
30.59
30.31
29.99
28.21
23.46
20.22
17.24



Stage Results for ALL divisions

Stage No. 1 AT
Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 48 GRAHAM MASON 22 21 0 8 1 0 27.79 150.00
2 26 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 18 0 11 1 0 29.09 140.20
3 40 JON AXE 22 17 0 12 1 0 28.99 139.65
4 72 CHRIS EDWARDS 22 18 0 10 2 0 31.01 129.58
5 61 JOSH HICKS 22 18 0 10 2 0 31.49 127.61
6 49 DAVE BARBARA 22 16 0 12 2 0 31.35 126.27
7 38 MIKE DARBY 0 14 0 15 1 0 32.68 121.13
8 73 MARK SIENESI 22 17 0 10 2 10 29.49 121.01
9 74 BEN DUCKER 0 19 0 8 3 0 33.12 120.42

10 25 CLIVE GAMLIN 22 20 0 8 2 0 34.77 117.30
11 30 NIGEL THORNELL 22 24 0 5 1 0 36.90 115.40
12 34 RICHARD DARE 22 19 0 11 0 0 37.10 112.35
13 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 16 0 11 2 10 31.80 111.28
14 13 JOHN HARVEY 22 19 0 8 3 0 36.50 109.27
15 55 KERRY ELLIS 22 16 0 14 0 0 37.37 109.13
16 37 MARK HARRIS 0 18 0 11 1 0 37.42 108.99
17 24 BEN DUCKER 22 16 0 13 1 0 36.96 108.72
18 10 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 15 0 15 0 0 37.29 108.56
19 7 JON AXE S 18 0 10 2 0 37.20 108.02
20 54 SIMON PAGE 22 14 0 16 0 0 37.40 107.44
21 27 RHYS GAMLIN 22 16 0 11 3 0 36.62 106.46
22 12 ALISON HARVEY 22 23 0 6 1 0 40.80 103.63
23 8 ANDY KENWOOD 22 28 0 2 0 0 44 .47 99.80
24 31 CHRIS McCOLL 22 14 0 15 1 0 40.47 97.81
25 1 FRASER KERR 0 24 0 6 0 0 45.03 95.90
26 43 MAX HOSKINS 22 27 0 3 0 0 47 .57 92.67
27 15 GRAHAM CRESDEE 0 15 0 13 2 0 42 .57 92.28
28 50 KIRA SMITH 22 12 0 13 5 0 40.21 90.98
29 57 JAMES HARRIS S 18 0 11 1 0 45.09 90.45
30 14 MARTIN MORRISSEY 22 29 0 1 0 0 49 .53 90.21
31 66 GREG DIXON-SMITH 0 19 0 9 0 20 37.08 89.77
32 20 KEVIN DAWES 22 21 0 9 0 0 47.22 89.54
33 32 MIKE CHINERY 0 17 0 12 1 0 45.31 89.35
34 65 CHRIS EDWARDS 0 18 0 7 5 0 43.04 89.18
35 35 JIM DARE 22 19 0 10 1 0 46.25 88.83
36 63 STEVE SULLIVAN 22 17 0 12 1 0 45.72 88.55
37 59 SIMON JONES 22 19 0 10 1 0 46 .47 88.41
38 58 NICK TOWNDROW 22 12 0 13 2 30 29.22 88.26
39 18 KEVIN HARRIS 0 17 0 12 1 0 47.31 85.57
40 53 ROB COPOLONGO 0 20 0 8 2 0 47.70 85.50
41 41 GARETH BIDDLE 22 22 0 7 1 0 50.93 82.43
42 21 MATTHEW WARNE 22 26 0 4 0 0 53.98 81.11
43 39 SHAUN TWOMEY 22 26 0 4 0 0 54 .27 80.67
44 47 MARK ROBINSON 22 26 0 4 0 0 54.72 80.01
45 60 ANTHONY DICKY 22 22 0 8 0 0 53.43 79.70
46 19 MATTHEW HARRIS 0 18 0 10 2 0 51.63 77.83
47 44 ROB COPOLONGO 22 27 0 3 0 0 57.57 76.57
48 67 DAVID ASHCROFT 0 30 0 0 0 0 59.02 76.21
49 16 DIANA CRESDEE 0 13 0 16 1 0 51.88 75.72
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GREG DIXON-SMITH
KEVIN DAWES
NICK CHILAKOV
STEVE COX
NIGEL WILLIAMS
EDWARD BAKER
SHAUN TWOMEY
GARETH BIDDLE
PETER MATTHEWS
STEVE LEE
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MARK SIENESI
BOB HALE
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54.
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45

86
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09
68
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72

68
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49
46

.37
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.49
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Stage No. 2 "B"
Stage factored to 180 points; Comstock scoring

Pos No. Name Div A B C D Pen Time Score
1 40 JON AXE 22 20 0 15 1 0 25.12 180.00
2 48 GRAHAM MASON 22 19 0 14 3 0 27.70 158.19
3 58 NICK TOWNDROW 22 26 0 10 0 0 30.40 156.08
4 26 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 20 0 13 3 0 29.25 150.76
5 24 BEN DUCKER 22 21 0 15 0 0 30.72 149.91
6 72 CHRIS EDWARDS 22 19 0 13 4 0 29.09 148.71
7 73 MARK SIENESI 22 18 0 16 2 0 30.77 143.31
8 4 MARK SIENESI 0 22 0 13 1 0 32.99 138.75
9 61 JOSH HICKS 22 21 0 14 1 0 33.31 136.58

10 55 KERRY ELLIS 22 19 0 17 0 0 33.38 136.29
11 49 DAVE BARBARA 22 25 0 11 0 0 34.69 135.97
12 7 JON AXE S 20 0 10 6 0 31.98 132.66
13 71 GREG DIXON-SMITH 22 28 0 8 0 0 37.47 128.12
14 34 RICHARD DARE 22 18 0 17 1 0 35.37 126.25
15 25 CLIVE GAMLIN 22 21 0 13 2 0 35.60 126.22
16 54 SIMON PAGE 22 20 0 14 2 0 35.75 124.91
17 37 MARK HARRIS 0 13 0 16 7 0 32.05 124 .53
18 27 RHYS GAMLIN 22 9 0 22 5 0 32.83 121.57
19 65 CHRIS EDWARDS 0 19 0 14 3 0 36.05 121.55
20 30 NIGEL THORNELL 22 24 0 10 1 10 35.31 120.14
21 38 MIKE DARBY 0 19 0 14 3 0 39.45 111.07
22 66 GREG DIXON-SMITH 0 23 0 13 0 0 42 .10 110.71
23 57 JAMES HARRIS S 22 0 12 1 10 38.77 107.98
24 44 ROB COPOLONGO 22 30 0 6 0 0 45.69 106.29
25 39 SHAUN TWOMEY 22 28 0 8 0 0 45.25 106.09
26 14 MARTIN MORRISSEY 22 31 0 5 0 0 47 .26 103.35
27 21 MATTHEW WARNE 22 28 0 7 1 0 46.12 102.88
28 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 25 0 10 1 0 45 .53 102.37
29 31 CHRIS McCOLL 22 18 0 16 2 0 43.53 101.30
30 63 STEVE SULLIVAN 22 15 0 16 5 0 41.06 101.28
31 18 KEVIN HARRIS 0 16 0 17 2 10 39.75 99.70
32 50 KIRA SMITH 22 10 0 19 7 0 39.80 98.17
33 41 GARETH BIDDLE 22 31 0 5 0 0 49.77 98.14
34 12 ALISON HARVEY 22 16 0 15 5 0 43.43 96.40
35 15 GRAHAM CRESDEE 0 15 0 17 4 0 43.93 95.93
36 20 KEVIN DAWES 22 28 0 7 1 0 49.70 95.47
37 74 BEN DUCKER 0 21 0 10 4 10 42 .65 93.58
38 1 FRASER KERR 0 25 0 11 0 0 50.43 93.53
39 8 ANDY KENWOOD 22 21 0 15 0 0 50.43 91.32
40 10 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 21 0 13 1 10 45 .56 91.28
41 53 ROB COPOLONGO 0 21 0 13 2 0 49 .55 90.68
42 35 JIM DARE 22 18 0 16 2 0 48.78 90.40
43 47 MARK ROBINSON 22 22 0 7 3 40 33.99 85.40
44 3 SCOTT DALEY 22 12 0 16 8 0 46.94 83.24
45 16 DIANA CRESDEE 0 15 0 19 2 0 52.20 82.87
46 45 SIMON JONES 0 22 0 12 0 20 46.84 82.23
47 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 27 0 6 2 10 54.67 78.11
48 6 KEVIN DAWES S 24 0 10 2 0 60.14 76.11
49 19 MATTHEW HARRIS 0 8 0 23 5 0 52.39 75.65
50 42 KEVIN LUMLEY 22 19 0 14 1 20 49.22 75.42
51 67 DAVID ASHCROFT 0 30 0 6 0 0 67.16 72.31
52 33 STEVE COX S 12 0 15 6 30 40.33 70.59
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JOHN HARVEY
NICK CHILAKOV
SIMON JONES
BOB HALE

MAX HOSKINS
EDWARD BAKER
MIKE CHINERY
GEORGIA HALE
PETER MATTHEWS
GARETH BIDDLE
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Stage No. 3 e
Stage factored to 130 points; Comstock scoring

Pos
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No.

40
58
26
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48
65
24
25
49
34
66
74
73
13
27
55
44

8
10
71
56

4
30
38
31
14
32

=
50
43
17
37

1
63
15

3
36
47
20
18
28
64
69
45
29
35
57
72
41
39
12
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Name

JON AXE

NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS GAMLIN
JOSH HICKS
GRAHAM MASON
CHRIS EDWARDS
BEN DUCKER
CLIVE GAMLIN
DAVE BARBARA
RICHARD DARE
GREG DIXON-SMITH
BEN DUCKER
MARK SIENESI
JOHN HARVEY
RHYS GAMLIN
KERRY ELLIS
ROB COPOLONGO
ANDY KENWOOD
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
GREG DIXON-SMITH
RICHARD CLIFTON
MARK SIENESI
NIGEL THORNELL
MIKE DARBY
CHRIS McCOLL
MARTIN MORRISSEY
MIKE CHINERY
JON AXE

KIRA SMITH

MAX HOSKINS
NIGEL WILLIAMS
MARK HARRIS
FRASER KERR
STEVE SULLIVAN
GRAHAM CRESDEE
SCOTT DALEY
ADRIAAN BASTON
MARK ROBINSON
KEVIN DAWES
KEVIN HARRIS
BOB HALE

NICK CHILAKOV
SHAUN TWOMEY
SIMON JONES
GEORGIA HALE
JIM DARE

JAMES HARRIS
CHRIS EDWARDS
GARETH BIDDLE
SHAUN TWOMEY
ALISON HARVEY
EDWARD BAKER

Div A

22 11
22 18
22 14
22 16
22 15
0 19
22 15
22 12
22 13
22 16
0 18
0 14
22 14
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22 11
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22 22
22 16
22 20
22 17
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0 17
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0 13
22 11
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0 21
S 14
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0 14
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32.
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32.
.45
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36.
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42.
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13
68
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52
11
54
65
29
09
81
67
16
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36
76
81
90
22
65
88
02
47
76
81
88
07
12
17
77
07

60
80
77
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63
71
27
56
77
12
75

Score

130
114

103

94

77

75.
75.
73.
72.
71.
70.
68.
67.
66.
64.
64.
64.
63.
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61.
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54
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MATTHEW WARNE
PETER MATTHEWS
GARETH BIDDLE
SIMON PAGE
ANTHONY DICKY
DAVID ASHCROFT
STEVE COX
KEVIN LUMLEY
ROB COPOLONGO
CHRIS JONES
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24
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49.
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45.
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Stage No. 4 D"
Stage factored to 170 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

No.

73
26
40

8
48
61

=
72
38
58
71
65
30
27
50
39
47
63
54
31
49
57
34
66
24

4
44
20
14
15
43
55
13
69
74
33
21
10

6
12
45
18
41
56

3

2
36
25
28
60
16
42

Name

MARK SIENESI
CHRIS GAMLIN
JON AXE

ANDY KENWOOD
GRAHAM MASON
JOSH HICKS

JON AXE

CHRIS EDWARDS
MIKE DARBY
NICK TOWNDROW
GREG DIXON-SMITH
CHRIS EDWARDS
NIGEL THORNELL
RHYS GAMLIN
KIRA SMITH
SHAUN TWOMEY
MARK ROBINSON
STEVE SULLIVAN
SIMON PAGE
CHRIS McCOLL
DAVE BARBARA
JAMES HARRIS
RICHARD DARE
GREG DIXON-SMITH
BEN DUCKER
MARK SIENESI
ROB COPOLONGO
KEVIN DAWES
MARTIN MORRISSEY
GRAHAM CRESDEE
MAX HOSKINS
KERRY ELLIS
JOHN HARVEY
SHAUN TWOMEY
BEN DUCKER
STEVE COX
MATTHEW WARNE
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
KEVIN DAWES
ALISON HARVEY
SIMON JONES
KEVIN HARRIS
GARETH BIDDLE
RICHARD CLIFTON
SCOTT DALEY
EDWARD BAKER
ADRIAAN BASTON
CLIVE GAMLIN
BOB HALE
ANTHONY DICKY
DIANA CRESDEE
KEVIN LUMLEY

Div A

22 20
22 21
22 15
22 26
22 16
22 23
S 14
22 20
0 20
22 20
22 22
0 14
22 19
22 15
22 17
22 30
22 24
22 20
22 27
22 17
22 17
S 15
22 26
0 14
22 9

0 15
22 33
22 30
22 31
0 15
22 19
22 12
22 17
S 24
0 17
S 21
22 28
22 20
S 22
22 12
0 19
0 18
22 31
S 24
22 10
0 27
S 17
22 22
22 20
22 25
0 18
22 24
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31.
33.
29.
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37.
40.
43.
41.
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.60
46.
51.
50.
49.
53.
-85
39.
44 .
55.
50.
39.
.44
60.
59.
60.
51.
57.
34.
57.
56.
55.
55.
67.
65.
65.
58.
67 .
58.
64.
.30
59.
56.
68.
74.
66.
77 .
70.
65.

44

51

47

47

25
29
64
06
46
97
39
53
12
39
76
26
07

34
83
18
32
81

71
57
16
62
63

60
74
90
29
38
56
35
61
96
90
08
77
16
18
61
30
22

59
76
09
70
06
12
84
08

Score

170

153

144

139

122

112

110

104

101

98

93

91.
89.
89.
87.
85.
84.
.31
81.
81.
.45
.04
76.
74.
.39
.09
73.
.46
72.
.06
.01
69.
68.

83

79
77

74

74

73

72
72

-00
156.
154.
.06
152.
.45
144.
139.
-39
131.
124.
.06
118.
.15
110.
.48
109.
104.
.49
101.
101.
101.
.31
100.
-36
98.
96.
95.
94.
.48

47
79

16

26
71

53
55

63

91

99
91

79
63
39

85

16
20
85
59

98
83
62
75
68
54

82
53

92
66

53

96

14
90



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

35
29
22

17
46
70
37
19
67
11
32
53
59
52
64
68
23
51

JIM DARE
GEORGIA HALE
PETER MATTHEWS
FRASER KERR
NIGEL WILLIAMS
GARETH BIDDLE
DAVID ASHCROFT
MARK HARRIS
MATTHEW HARRIS
DAVID ASHCROFT
MIKE HARVEY
MIKE CHINERY
ROB COPOLONGO
SIMON JONES
CHRIS JONES
NICK CHILAKOV
STEVE LEE
STEVE DENTON
PETER WILLIS

NN
NN

N
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N

15
21
27
15
21
30
26
17
17
26
28
18
15
14
24
17
19
19
30

ejojoooolololololololololoNoloNeNe)

17
12

11
10

17
16

13
15
16

14
10
11

ONNONORPRPRPPFPOOOOOWOORrEEF

o
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OhLAWNOWER
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30
30
20
20

69.
82.
86.
62.
85.
94.
95.
90.
83.
72.
97.
80.
69.
65.
108
81.
82.
99.
138.

72
20
87
53
27
83
95
81
02
24
55
31
61
17

.46

63
72
17
13

66.
.04
64 .
61.
.08
.38
58.
58.
57.
.30
57.
53.
53.
49.
49.
46.
.45
42.
.46

65

61
60

57

45

34

79

72
23

24
12
75

28
26
02
75
61
90

78



Stage No. 5
Stage factored to 50 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

No.

40
73
58
26
55
72
21
27
24
38
49
39
48

3
31

8
66
61
10
63
34
18
71
35
15
54
69
20

1
59
50
12
45
44
43
36
19
41
17

4
56
29
53
47
67
28

6
22
30
37
14
16

IIEII

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS GAMLIN
KERRY ELLIS
CHRIS EDWARDS
MATTHEW WARNE
RHYS GAMLIN
BEN DUCKER
MIKE DARBY
DAVE BARBARA
SHAUN TWOMEY
GRAHAM MASON
SCOTT DALEY
CHRIS McCOLL
ANDY KENWOOD
GREG DIXON-SMITH
JOSH HICKS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
STEVE SULLIVAN
RICHARD DARE
KEVIN HARRIS
GREG DIXON-SMITH
JIM DARE
GRAHAM CRESDEE
SIMON PAGE
SHAUN TWOMEY
KEVIN DAWES
FRASER KERR
SIMON JONES
KIRA SMITH
ALISON HARVEY
SIMON JONES
ROB COPOLONGO
MAX HOSKINS
ADRIAAN BASTON
MATTHEW HARRIS
GARETH BIDDLE
NIGEL WILLIAMS
MARK SIENESI
RICHARD CLIFTON
GEORGIA HALE
ROB COPOLONGO
MARK ROBINSON
DAVID ASHCROFT
BOB HALE

KEVIN DAWES
PETER MATTHEWS
NIGEL THORNELL
MARK HARRIS
MARTIN MORRISSEY
DIANA CRESDEE

Div

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
0
22
22
22
22
22
22
0
22
22
22
22
0
22
22
0
22
S
22
0
22
22
22
0
22
22
S
0
22
0
0
S
22
0
22
0
22
S
R
22
0
22
0
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o
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=
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.14
.25
-88
.73
-09
.22
.23
.32
.68
.58
.24
-84
-49
.68
.14
.64
.08
.30
.65
.35
91
.82
.88
.24
-56
.62
.57
.03
.48
-69
-30
.28
-59
.28
.94
.98
.92
.72
.46
.45
.46
.13
-90
.07
.76
.51
.53
-38
.04
.00
.22
-80

Score

50
44
43

41
36

35

34

33
33

29

27

26
26

26

24

22

19
19

17

-00
.93
-40
41.
41.
-49
.31
35.
35.
.37
34.
.48
.37
.05
32.
31.
30.
29.
29.
.47
28.
28.
.49
26.
26.
.53
.40
26.
26.
.03
25.
.41
23.
22.
.07
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
20.
20.
.45
.06
18.
.31
17.
17.
17.
16.
16.
15.

72
61

65
59

71

92
89
59
80
57

60
23

87
74

12
11

51

53
94

70
58
55
29
19
86
76

10

28
26
19
84
24
50



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

33
25
60
46

42
23
11
32
70
74
68
65
52
51
64
57
13

EDWARD BAKER
STEVE COX
CLIVE GAMLIN
ANTHONY DICKY
GARETH BIDDLE
JON AXE

KEVIN LUMLEY
STEVE DENTON
MIKE HARVEY
MIKE CHINERY
DAVID ASHCROFT
BEN DUCKER
STEVE LEE
CHRI1S EDWARDS
CHRIS JONES
PETER WILLIS
NICK CHILAKOV
JAMES HARRIS
JOHN HARVEY
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CQQUORPRUIRARRAOODONUITOO O OWNOOIN
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10.
13.
11.
10.
16.
.72
17.
17.
16.
.43
20.
20.
-88
.04
30.
45.
10.
19.
.05

19

21

94
24
64
76
64

32
10
88

77
93

76
24
33
38

14.
14.
.06

14

13.
-30

13

12.
12.
.38
12.
11.
.35
212
.24
.20
.04
.32
.66
.22
.85

12

11

=
NADMUOINOOOO

52
18

86

89
78

26
89



Stage No. 6 "E

Stage factored to 60

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

No.

40
73
48
30
72
27
61
38
56
21
24
71
50
65
39
57
10
26

4
41
58
34
55
31
66

8
74
47
22
12
14
44

2
43
46
69
23
20

2
45
15
60
54
67
16
36
13
42
70
17
11
33

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
GRAHAM MASON
NIGEL THORNELL
CHRIS EDWARDS
RHYS GAMLIN
JOSH HICKS
MIKE DARBY
RICHARD CLIFTON
MATTHEW WARNE
BEN DUCKER
GREG DIXON-SMITH
KIRA SMITH
CHRIS EDWARDS
SHAUN TWOMEY
JAMES HARRIS
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
CHRIS GAMLIN
MARK SIENESI
GARETH BIDDLE
NICK TOWNDROW
RICHARD DARE
KERRY ELLIS
CHRIS McCOLL
GREG DIXON-SMITH
ANDY KENWOOD
BEN DUCKER
MARK ROBINSON
PETER MATTHEWS
ALISON HARVEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
ROB COPOLONGO
JON AXE

MAX HOSKINS
GARETH BIDDLE
SHAUN TWOMEY
STEVE DENTON
KEVIN DAWES
EDWARD BAKER
SIMON JONES
GRAHAM CRESDEE
ANTHONY DICKY
SIMON PAGE
DAVID ASHCROFT
DIANA CRESDEE
ADRIAAN BASTON
JOHN HARVEY
KEVIN LUMLEY
DAVID ASHCROFT
NIGEL WILLIAMS
MIKE HARVEY
STEVE COX

22

22
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points; Comstock scoring

C

QQUOBRNWOUONRPRNNPRPWWONPRPONOWWRPNNWAORAERNONRPRPORANONWWERRARONNPPOWOOWUORADNDD

w)
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[eNe)
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.28
.23
-00
.48
-49
.66
.55
217
.21
.69
.73
.07
11
.09
.57
.63
.95
-49
.78
291
-93
.86
.52
.01
.03
-36
.12
.43
.47
.93
.04
-39
.97
.60
.94
.16
.44
-69
.70
.46
.02
.46
.17
.30
.26
.78
-30
.23
-98
.31
-89
-16

Score

60

36
36

30

28
28

27

26

25

23

21

21
21
21
19
18

17

-00
53.
50.
43.
42.
42.
40.
39.
36.
36.
.37
.08
33.
33.
33.
32.
32.
32.
31.
31.
31.
30.
-39
30.
29.
29.
28.
28.
.47
.01
27.
.58
26.
26.
.06
25.
25.
-30
24.
24 .
24 .
.06
22.
.98
21.

97
94
64
79
73
16
53
90
50

91
21
14
97
65
34
99
63
22
86

25
95
71
71
54

79

98
26

74
62

85
65
17
17

83

.48
.46
.03
.49
.46
17.
.35

71



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

59
29
51
25
64
35
52

53
49
32
28

19
68
63
37

18

SIMON JONES
GEORGIA HALE
PETER WILLIS
CLIVE GAMLIN
NICK CHILAKOV
JIM DARE

CHRIS JONES
KEVIN DAWES
ROB COPOLONGO
DAVE BARBARA
MIKE CHINERY
BOB HALE
FRASER KERR
MATTHEW HARRIS
STEVE LEE
STEVE SULLIVAN
MARK HARRIS
SCOTT DALEY
KEVIN HARRIS
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RPOOARA~NWWOOUORARORRPOUIFPWEN
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21.
23.
23.
19.
19.
14.
30.
27.
15.
29.
29.
29.
.40

29

21.
22.
29.
40.
15.
.40

10

79
79
38
28
16
68
01
32
54
19
03
61

26
20
76
93
39

16.
16.
-40
.35
.04
13.
13.
.05
12.
12.
12.
11.
10.
.44
.57
.20
-10
.00
.00

16
15
14

13

=
oo h~UINO

98
68

75
22

98
90
74
58
75



Stage No. 7
Stage factored to 60 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

No.

40
72
73
55
61
30
26
58
65
27
31
57
47
13
28
49
21
10

4
56
74

6
34

8

7
42
50
41
38
59
63
15
20
25
71
39

1
54
44
53
24
17
66

3

2
69
22
16
14
29
45
52

IIGII

Name

JON AXE

CHRIS EDWARDS
MARK SIENESI
KERRY ELLIS
JOSH HICKS
NIGEL THORNELL
CHRIS GAMLIN
NICK TOWNDROW
CHRIS EDWARDS
RHYS GAMLIN
CHRIS McCOLL
JAMES HARRIS
MARK ROBINSON
JOHN HARVEY
BOB HALE

DAVE BARBARA
MATTHEW WARNE
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
MARK SIENESI
RICHARD CLIFTON
BEN DUCKER
KEVIN DAWES
RICHARD DARE
ANDY KENWOOD
JON AXE

KEVIN LUMLEY
KIRA SMITH
GARETH BIDDLE
MIKE DARBY
SIMON JONES
STEVE SULLIVAN
GRAHAM CRESDEE
KEVIN DAWES
CLIVE GAMLIN
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SHAUN TWOMEY
FRASER KERR
SIMON PAGE

ROB COPOLONGO
ROB COPOLONGO
BEN DUCKER
NIGEL WILLIAMS
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SCOTT DALEY
EDWARD BAKER
SHAUN TWOMEY
PETER MATTHEWS
DIANA CRESDEE
MARTIN MORRISSEY
GEORGIA HALE
SIMON JONES
CHRIS JONES

Div

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
0

22
22
S

22
22
22
22
22
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.87
.20
-43
.87
-88
.76
-99
.79
-69
.94
.76
.30
.78
.48
-46
.47
11
.33
.66
.63
.94
.50
-99
.74
.26
.72
-99
.28
.61
.67
.61
.07
.63
.73
.86
.30
.29
.28
.20
.70
.33
.64
.94
.40
.88
.67
.13
.28
-59
.35
.45
.97

Score

60

56.
.47

55

55.
55.
.08
52.
50.
.02
47.
.05
46.
45.
44 .
43.
.35

54

50

47

43

42.
42.
41.
.68
.46

41
41

40.
40.
.01
39.
39.
.01
37.
.43
36.
.43
35.
.44
33.
33.
33.
32.
31.
31.
.08
29.
.05
27.
25.
25.
.43
.37
25.
24.
.18
.07
23.

40

39

37

36

35

30

29

25
25

24
24

-00

20

23
16

52
98

19

74
21
27
57

99
80
89

68

23

22
15

87
60
72
93
80
24
70
73
13
79
59

98
95

19
26

77



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

35
60
37
12
36
48
64
46
18
70
68
32
19
33
51
23
43
11
67

JIM DARE
ANTHONY DICKY
MARK HARRIS
ALISON HARVEY
ADRIAAN BASTON
GRAHAM MASON
NICK CHILAKOV
GARETH BIDDLE
KEVIN HARRIS
DAVID ASHCROFT
STEVE LEE

MIKE CHINERY
MATTHEW HARRIS
STEVE COX
PETER WILLIS
STEVE DENTON
MAX HOSKINS
MIKE HARVEY
DAVID ASHCROFT
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11.
13.
.26
18.
19.
21.
15.
14.
.43
26.
23.
20.
21.
11.
30.
33.
.47
19.
33.

19

30

10
61

94
13
77
79
63

10
75
16
16
86
53
22

56
39

23.
22.
21.
21.
21.
19.
18.
.44
17.
16.
-09
15.
14.
14.
.48
12.
10.
10.
.87

18

16

14

63
57
85
76
15
27
51

74
65

61
87
53

63
82
72



Stage No. 8 "H

Stage factored to 55 points; Comstock scoring

Pos

OCoO~NOOURAWNPE

No.

73
26
40
48
30
49
14
58
55
61
54
13
17

8
38

2
63

1
42

4
66
39
74
33
43
65
24
44
11
64
15
41
53
12
36
72
50
71
67
59
22
31
51
70
57

3
10
19
68
18
37
45

Name

MARK SIENESI
CHRIS GAMLIN
JON AXE

GRAHAM MASON
NIGEL THORNELL
DAVE BARBARA
MARTIN MORRISSEY
NICK TOWNDROW
KERRY ELLIS
JOSH HICKS
SIMON PAGE
JOHN HARVEY
NIGEL WILLIAMS
ANDY KENWOOD
MIKE DARBY

JON AXE

STEVE SULLIVAN
FRASER KERR
KEVIN LUMLEY
MARK SIENESI
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SHAUN TWOMEY
BEN DUCKER
STEVE COX

MAX HOSKINS
CHRIS EDWARDS
BEN DUCKER

ROB COPOLONGO
MIKE HARVEY
NICK CHILAKOV
GRAHAM CRESDEE
GARETH BIDDLE
ROB COPOLONGO
ALISON HARVEY
ADRIAAN BASTON
CHRIS EDWARDS
KIRA SMITH
GREG DIXON-SMITH
DAVID ASHCROFT
SIMON JONES
PETER MATTHEWS
CHRIS McCOLL
PETER WILLIS
DAVID ASHCROFT
JAMES HARRIS
SCOTT DALEY
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
MATTHEW HARRIS
STEVE LEE
KEVIN HARRIS
MARK HARRIS
SIMON JONES

Div

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
0
22
0
S
22
0
22
0
0
22
0
S
22
0
22
22
R
22
0
22
0
22
S
22
22
22
0
22
R
22
22
R
S
22
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.01
.58
212
.71
.35
.23
.66
.83
.66
.00
.08
.18
.72
.07
-39
.76
.06
.18
.02
.01
-98
291
.51
.03
.02
.07
11
.20
.35
.63
.78
.45
.92
.08
.00
11
-90
-40
.23
.02
.41
.09
.05
.58
.69
-82
.43
291
.52
.79
.57
.75

Score

6]}
a1

-00
.14
.47
.12
-93
.96
.10
.26
.34
-98
.72
.92
-39
.05
.51
.33
.07
.86
.69
.21
.66
.16
.75
.95
.32
217
.63
.67
.58
.48
.60
.25
.55
.40
.09
.58
.30
-09
.92
.23
.00
.69
.58
.97
.72
.56
.53
.52
.45
.35
.33
.23
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

21
32
29
56
46
60

20
25
47
34
28
23
16
27

35
52
69

MATTHEW WARNE
MIKE CHINERY
GEORGIA HALE

RICHARD CLIFTON

GARETH BIDDLE
ANTHONY DICKY
EDWARD BAKER
KEVIN DAWES
CLIVE GAMLIN
MARK ROBINSON
RICHARD DARE
BOB HALE
STEVE DENTON
DIANA CRESDEE
RHYS GAMLIN
KEVIN DAWES
JIM DARE
CHRIS JONES
SHAUN TWOMEY

22

22

22

22
22
22
22
22

22

22
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20

20
20
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15.
13.
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20.
23.
.69
.12
10.
14.
11.
-39
18.
-86
-30
15.
22.
.86

19

12

99
86
19
39
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93
30
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.04
.00
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.92
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.74
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.00
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Stage No. 9 i
Stage factored to 150 points; Comstock scoring

Pos
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No.

40
73
72
30
61

4
48
38
66
58
24
49

8
65
63
15
12
14
37

7
50
74
20
47
27
25
13
41
54
10
39
23
44
57
32
53
43
21
71
69

1
22
34
26
46
36
11
59
19
45

2
17

Name

JON AXE

MARK SIENESI
CHRIS EDWARDS
NIGEL THORNELL
JOSH HICKS
MARK SIENESI
GRAHAM MASON
MIKE DARBY
GREG DIXON-SMITH
NICK TOWNDROW
BEN DUCKER
DAVE BARBARA
ANDY KENWOOD
CHRIS EDWARDS
STEVE SULLIVAN
GRAHAM CRESDEE
ALISON HARVEY
MARTIN MORRISSEY
MARK HARRIS
JON AXE

KIRA SMITH

BEN DUCKER
KEVIN DAWES
MARK ROBINSON
RHYS GAMLIN
CLIVE GAMLIN
JOHN HARVEY
GARETH BIDDLE
SIMON PAGE
LORNA ADAMS-JONES
SHAUN TWOMEY
STEVE DENTON
ROB COPOLONGO
JAMES HARRIS
MIKE CHINERY
ROB COPOLONGO
MAX HOSKINS
MATTHEW WARNE
GREG DIXON-SMITH
SHAUN TWOMEY
FRASER KERR
PETER MATTHEWS
RICHARD DARE
CHRIS GAMLIN
GARETH BIDDLE
ADRIAAN BASTON
MIKE HARVEY
SIMON JONES
MATTHEW HARRIS
SIMON JONES
EDWARD BAKER
NIGEL WILLIAMS

Div A

22 14
22 17
22 18
22 20
22 17
0 23
22 23
0 20
0 19
22 22
22 14
22 18
22 20
0 17
22 19
0 13
22 15
22 21
0 14
S 14
22 4

0 9

22 19
22 13
22 13
22 15
22 22
22 27
22 17
22 25
22 18
R 23
22 22
S 16
0 25
0 11
22 12
22 18
22 16
S 15
0 18
R 23
22 22
22 7

R 25
S 15
R 17
22 13
0 11
0 15
0 16
0 14
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C

15
13
10
9
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7
10
8
15
12
9
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9
16
12
8
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17
14
9
8
12
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Pen
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Time

20.
.40
27.
28.
28.
29.
31.
.51
31.
.46
33.
36.
37.
34.
40.
42.
.45
45.
32.
29.
32.
32.
40.
24
46.
39.
54.
.28
50.
57.
21.
.55
61.
44 .
53.
50.
53.
48.
49.
40.
.45
61.
62.
31.
81.
66.
66.
75.
66.
52.
.44
.47

25

27

32

38

57

52

49

61
48

82

02
58
05
81
86

29

68
76
02
96
65
77

87
71
56
52
80
14
82
32
26
06

72
88
98

29
71
00
57
14
69
90
12

16
91
63
92
67
73
01
61
28

Score

150
127
117

114.
113.
-49
106.
104.
103.
-49
92.
88.
88.
80.
78.
.46

113

103

72

71.
71.
70.
68.
-38

68

65.
.42
63.
62.
62.
61.
60.
60.
.45
58.
56.
.04
53.
52.
.05
48.
46.
44 .
44 .
.01
43.
42.
.63
41.
40.
40.
.05
.42
.37
39.
.07

65

58

54

50

44

42

40
39
39

38

-00
.61
-33

23
86

19
92
58

72
81
19
53
57

99
69
88
83

63

86
82
07
27
71
17

12
27

97
22

97
64
56
22

71
87

87

80
77

27



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

42
35
64
16
33

55
60
70
56
67

52
31
51
68
18
28
29

KEVIN LUMLEY
JIM DARE

NICK CHILAKOV
DIANA CRESDEE
STEVE COX
KEVIN DAWES
KERRY ELLIS
ANTHONY DICKY
DAVID ASHCROFT
RICHARD CLIFTON
DAVID ASHCROFT
SCOTT DALEY
CHRIS JONES
CHRIS McCOLL
PETER WILLIS
STEVE LEE
KEVIN HARRIS
BOB HALE
GEORGIA HALE

20
14
11

10
12
15

20
10
19

10
12
13
13

10
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40
20
30
30
40
40
50
30
10
60
40
50
20
80
80
80
120
150
190

53.
67.
61.
53.
50.
54.
52.
65.
112.
28.
.41
43.
116.
39.
53.
57.
57.
76.
.31

91

59

83
97
79
92
88
54
54
31
93
82

78
77
51
15
14
14
23

36.
36.
.07
31.
30.
.36
-36
27.
25.
24.
20.
20.
18.
.97
.34
.86
.00
.00
.00

34

30
28
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91
20

15
68

53
97
62
96
53
64



Overall Results including ALL divisions with Stage Scores

Grade Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage Stage

Pos No. Name Div MemNo Cal Score % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 40 JON AXE 22 0 Major 969.91 100.00 139.65 180.00 130.00 154.79 50.00 60.00 60.00 45.47 150.00
2 73 MARK SIENESI 22 0 Major 854.87 88.14 121.01 143.31 83.57 170.00 44.93 53.97 55.47 55.00 127.61
3 48 GRAHAM MASON 22 0 Major 807.26 83.23 150.00 158.19 103.02 152.16 33.37 50.94 19.27 34.12 106.19
4 61 JOSH HICKS 22 0 Major 780.47 80.47 127.61 136.58 105.87 144.45 29.80 40.16 55.16 26.98 113.86
5 26 CHRIS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 769.65 79.35 140.20 150.76 105.87 156.47 41.72 32.34 52.52 47.14 42.63
6 58 NICK TOWNDROW 22 0 Major 747.63 77.08 88.26 156.08 114.41 131.53 43.40 31.22 50.98 28.26 103.49
7 72 CHRIS EDWARDS 22 0 Major 740.41 76.34 129.58 148.71 52.02 139.71 41.49 42.79 56.20 12.58 117.33
8 30 NIGEL THORNELL 22 0 Major 688.10 70.94 115.40 120.14 70.86 118.63 17.19 43.64 54.08 33.93 114.23
9 38 MIKE DARBY o] 0 Major 679.47 70.05 121.13 111.07 68.12 139.39 35.37 39.53 37.43 22.51 104.92
10 24 BEN DUCKER 22 0 Major 666.26 68.69 108.72 149.91 98.17 98.36 35.59 36.37 29.79 16.63 92.72
11 49 DAVE BARBARA 22 0 Major 663.37 68.40 126.27 135.97 87.77 101.63 34.71 12.90 43.35 31.96 88.81
12 8 ANDY KENWOOD 22 0 Major 632.71 65.23 99.80 91.32 75.68 153.06 31.89 29.71 40.01 23.05 88.19
13 65 CHRIS EDWARDS 0 0 Major 621.05 64.03 89.18 121.55 99.13 122.06 8.20 33.21 50.02 17.17 80.53
14 7 JON AXE S 0 Major 619.33 63.85 108.02 132.66 64.14 144.26 12.89 26.98 39.22 22.33 68.83
15 27 RHYS GAMLIN 22 0 Major 611.97 63.10 106.46 121.57 82.72 112.15 35.65 42.73 47.19 0.68 62.82
16 4 MARK SIENESI 0 0 Major 603.87 62.26 66.91 138.75 71.28 98.16 21.19 31.99 41.89 20.21 113.49
17 55 KERRY ELLIS 22 0 Major 597.74 61.63 109.13 136.29 79.56 89.83 41.61 30.39 55.23 27.34 28.36
18 66 GREG DIXON-SMITH 0 0 Major 597.55 61.61 89.77 110.71 84.85 100.85 30.59 29.95 27.59 19.66 103.58
19 34 RICHARD DARE 22 0 Major 572.51 59.03 112.35 126.25 87.17 101.31 28.60 30.86 40.23 2.87 42.87
20 71 GREG DIXON-SMITH 22 0 Major 555.95 57.32 75.37 128.12 73.89 124.55 27.49 36.08 33.80 12.09 44.56
21 74 BEN DUCKER 0 0 Major 548.94 56.60 120.42 93.58 84.59 85.68 10.12 28.71 41.46 18.75 65.63
22 54 SIMON PAGE 22 0 Major 548.21 56.52 107.44 124.91 45.05 104.49 26.53 22.17 31.73 25.72 60.17
23 50 KIRA SMITH 22 0 Major 543.29 56.01 90.98 98.17 64.12 110.91 25.51 33.91 39.01 12.30 68.38
24 25 CLIVE GAMLIN 22 0 Major 540.07 55.68 117.30 126.22 94.40 72.96 14.06 15.35 33.93 3.78 62.07
25 10 LORNA ADAMS-JONES 22 0 Major 528.79 54.52 108.56 91.28 75.13 81.82 29.57 32.65 42.80 8.53 58.45
26 63 STEVE SULLIVAN 22 0 Major 528.15 54.45 88.55 101.28 61.67 104.91 29.47 5.20 36.43 22.07 78.57
27 39 SHAUN TWOMEY 22 0 Major 526.92 54.33 80.67 106.09 51.54 110.48 34.48 33.14 33.24 19.16 58.12
28 14 MARTIN MORRISSEY 22 0 Major 523.86 54.01 90.21 103.35 66.63 94.59 16.24 27.79 24.26 29.10 71.69
29 15 GRAHAM CRESDEE 0 0 Major 516.97 53.30 92.28 95.93 61.59 93.48 26.74 24.17 35.72 14.60 72.46
30 44 ROB COPOLONGO 22 0 Major 507.78 52.35 76.57 106.29 77.36 96.20 22.94 27.58 31.13 15.67 54.04
31 13 JOHN HARVEY 22 0 Major 507.41 52.32 109.27 70.54 83.21 89.62 2.85 21.46 44.27 24.92 61.27
32 31 CHRIS McCOLL 22 0 Major 501.07 51.66 97.81 101.30 67.29 101.79 32.92 30.25 47.05 10.69 11.97
33 57 JAMES HARRIS S 0 Major 498.75 51.42 90.45 107.98 52.31 101.39 4.22 32.97 46.74 8.72 53.97
34 20 KEVIN DAWES 22 0 Major 497.40 51.28 89.54 95.47 59.88 95.85 26.12 25.30 35.44 4.38 65.42
35 47 MARK ROBINSON 22 0 Major 496.17 51.16 80.01 85.40 60.36 109.99 19.06 28.54 45.21 3.74 63.86
36 12 ALISON HARVEY 22 0 Major 490.09 50.53 103.63 96.40 51.04 79.45 24.41 28.01 21.76 13.40 71.99
37 21 MATTHEW WARNE 22 0 Major 487.41 50.25 81.11 102.88 49.57 83.31 36.31 36.50 42.99 8.10 46.64
38 37 MARK HARRIS 0 0 Major 476.32 49.11 108.99 124.53 62.68 58.12 16.84 4.10 21.85 8.33 70.88
39 41 GARETH BIDDLE 22 0 Major 473.14 48.78 82.43 98.14 51.90 74.66 21.55 31.63 37.87 14.25 60.71
40 1 FRASER KERR 0 0 Major 447.90 46.18 95.90 93.53 61.81 61.23 26.11 10.75 32.70 21.86 44.01
41 43 MAX HOSKINS 22 0 Major 439.73 45.34 92.67 65.96 63.68 91.98 22.07 26.26 10.82 17.32 48.97
42 56 RICHARD CLIFTON S 0 Major 434.20 44.77 111.28 45.87 72.56 74.39 20.86 36.90 41.68 6.04 24.62
43 69 SHAUN TWOMEY S 0 Major 413.24 42.61 71.96 78.11 53.63 87.75 26.40 25.74 25.43 0.00 44.22
44 36 ADRIAAN BASTON S 0 Major 407.08 41.97 52.27 102.37 60.76 73.46 21.70 21.48 21.15 13.09 40.80
45 35 JIM DARE 22 0 Major 398.92 41.13 88.83 90.40 52.45 66.79 26.87 13.75 23.63 0.00 36.20
46 53 ROB COPOLONGO 0 0 Major 395.32 40.76 85.50 90.68 40.01 53.02 19.45 12.98 30.08 13.55 50.05
47 17 NIGEL WILLIAMS 0 0 Major 387.74 39.98 72.40 60.05 62.95 61.08 21.29 18.46 29.05 24.39 38.07
48 45 SIMON JONES 0 0 Major 386.72 39.87 54.08 82.23 53.52 77.04 23.53 24.65 24.07 8.23 39.37
49 42 KEVIN LUMLEY 22 0 Major 383.06 39.49 67.57 75.42 40.61 68.90 12.78 21.03 39.15 20.69 36.91
50 18 KEVIN HARRIS 0 0 Major 376.08 38.77 85.57 99.70 59.57 76.92 28.23 0.00 17.74 8.35 0.00
51 32 MIKE CHINERY 0 0 Major 371.77 38.33 89.35 65.10 64.16 53.26 11.89 12.74 15.61 7.44 52.22
52 2 EDWARD BAKER 0 0 Major 370.50 38.20 72.24 65.43 49.79 73.53 14.52 24.85 25.95 4.92 39.27
53 22 PETER MATTHEWS R 0 Major 370.43 38.19 68.47 63.32 48.11 64.72 17.26 28.47 25.37 11.00 43.71
54 6 KEVIN DAWES S 0 Major 370.00 38.15 74.12 76.11 36.87 81.53 17.28 13.05 40.68 0.00 30.36
55 59 SIMON JONES 22 0 Major 367.53 37.89 88.41 66.80 31.68 49.75 26.03 16.98 36.60 11.23 40.05
56 33 STEVE COX S 0 Major 363.42 37.47 72.49 70.59 41.11 84.54 14.18 17.35 14.53 17.95 30.68
57 46 GARETH BIDDLE R 0 Major 345.53 35.62 70.93 62.57 45.98 60.38 13.30 26.06 18.44 6.00 41.87
58 3 SCOTT DALEY 22 0 Major 341.53 35.21 34.92 83.24 61.16 74.09 33.05 0.00 25.98 8.56 20.53
59 60 ANTHONY DICKY 22 0 Major 341.53 35.21 79.70 54.73 42.60 72.01 13.86 23.06 22.57 5.47 27.53
60 16 DIANA CRESDEE 0 0 Major 337.10 34.76 75.72 82.87 14.98 69.14 15.50 21.83 25.19 0.72 31.15
61 28 BOB HALE 22 0 Major 333.17 34.35 65.19 66.41 54.19 72.06 17.31 11.58 43.57 2.86 0.00
62 19 MATTHEW HARRIS 0 0 Major 331.18 34.15 77.83 75.65 25.12 57.75 21.58 10.44 14.87 8.52 39.42
63 64 NICK CHILAKOV 22 0 Major 330.28 34.05 73.69 69.06 53.87 46.90 4.66 14.04 18.51 15.48 34.07
64 67 DAVID ASHCROFT 0 0 Major 317.83 32.77 76.21 72.31 29.18 57.30 18.10 21.98 9.87 11.92 20.96
65 29 GEORGIA HALE 22 0 Major 296.74 30.59 46.19 64.87 52.81 65.04 20.76 16.68 24.18 6.21 0.00
66 23 STEVE DENTON R 0 Major 293.96 30.31 56.16 54.09 32.99 42.78 12.38 25.62 12.63 1.04 56.27
67 11 MIKE HARVEY R 0 Major 290.86 29.99 59.94 40.57 36.03 57.28 12.26 17.71 10.72 15.58 40.77
68 70 DAVID ASHCROFT R 0 Major 273.62 28.21 40.57 51.25 41.13 58.24 11.35 19.49 16.65 8.97 25.97
69 52 CHRIS JONES R 0 Major 227.54 23.46 49.41 28.66 37.19 49.61 7.04 13.22 23.77 0.00 18.64
70 68 STEVE LEE S 0 Major 196.08 20.22 68.39 0.00 33.03 45.45 9.24 7.57 16.09 8.45 7.86
71 51 PETER WILLIS 22 0 Major 167.22 17.24 28.29 35.78 12.57 34.46 5.32 16.40 14.48 10.58 9.34



